
From July 23 to 26, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,245 likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting
history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is ±3 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50
subgroups because the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these
subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may
not add up to 100 due to rounding.

N=1,245 unless otherwise specified.

[1]  What do you think is the most important economic problem facing the country today?

Response Topline
ABC,CBS, NBC

Viewer
Non-ABC,CBS,

NBC viewer
CNN

viewer
Non-CNN

viewer
MSNBC
viewer

Non-MSNBC
viewer

Fox
viewer

Non-Fox
viewer

Economy in general 19 20 18 18 19 14 20 21 18

None of these 4 1 5 1 5 2 4 2 4

Unemployment or the jobs
situation

10 11 9 9 10 8 10 10 10

Federal budget deficit or the
federal debt

10 10 10 8 11 9 10 13 9

High cost of living or inflation 26 26 26 24 27 21 27 34 22

Wage issues 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 2 6

Gap between rich and poor 14 19 11 22 10 28 11 7 18

Taxes 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5

Lack of money supply or
deflation

2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2

Recession 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2

Corporate corruption 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4

Foreign trade or the trade
deficit

1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

Weighted N 1,245 550 695 426 819 239 1,006 445 800
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